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2020 PORSCHE MACAN S
VIN: WPTAB2A55LLB30622

CARFAX Service History Check

This only includes service
history reported to CARFAX.

4 Door Wagon/Sport Utility
3.0L V6 F DOHC 24V
All wheel drive

This is an excerpt from the CARFAX Vehicle History Report.

Date Mileage
01/30/2026 24,314
10/15/2024
06/07/2023 14136
11/29/2022 7,128
10/04/2021 2,746
12/23/2020 1,444
01/15/2020
10/15/2019 9

The full CARFAX Report has 7 additional
records which may reveal:
+ Accidents / Damage + Ownership history

To purchase, go to carfax.com or your business account

Service Performed

Vehicle serviced

Antifreeze/coolant flushed/changed

Oil and filter changed

Rear brake pads replaced

Rear brake rotor(s) replaced

Odometer reported as 39,130 kilometers

Inspection performed

Alignment checked

Tire checked

View the complete inspection report

Vehicle serviced

Four tires balanced

Tire(s) balanced

Tire(s) mounted

Wheel locks installed

Odometer reported as 22,750 kilometers

Vehicle serviced

One tire balanced

One tire mounted

Odometer reported as 11,471 kilometers

Vehicle serviced

Recommended maintenance performed
Brake fluid flushed/changed
Wipers/washers checked

Wiper(s) replaced

Odometer reported as 4,419 kilometers

Vehicle serviced
Odometer reported as 2,324 kilometers

Registration issued or renewed
First owner reported
Registered as personal vehicle
Passed safety inspection
Vehicle color noted as Black

Vehicle serviced

Pre-delivery inspection completed
Nitrogen fill tires

Odometer reported as 14 kilometers
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